Aquanaut Pty Ltd
18 Arunga Drive, Beresfield, NSW 2322
Phone 02 4966 4900, Fax 02 4966 4955, www.aquanaut.com.au, sales@aquanaut.com.au
Version 1.00. Effective from 01/08/2015 until further notice. Pricelist is subject to Aquanaut Terms and conditions. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
2015 / 2016 PRICELIST
Version 1.00. Effective from 01/08/2015 until further notice. Pricelist is subject to Aquanaut Terms and conditions. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Aquanaut | 2015 / 2016 Pricelist

115.00
RRP
115.00
AQUANAUT PTY LTD I 18 ARUNGA DR BERESFIELD NSW 2322 I P 02 4966 4900 I F 02 4966 4955 I E INFO@AQUANAUT.COM.AU
WWW.AQUANAUT.COM.AU PAGE 15
Version 1.00. Effective from 01/08/2015 until further notice. Pricelist is subject to Aquanaut Terms and conditions. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Aquanaut | 2015 / 2016 Pricelist
CYLINDERS & VALVES
NEPTUNE VALVE SERVICE KITS & PARTS
SKVANE001 SERVICE KIT NEPTUNE DIN/K VALVE
No.
PVNE06V O-RING, VITON
PVNE08V O-RING, VITON
1 PVNE1 HANDWHEEL NUT
10 PVNE10 HP SEAT
12 PVNE12 O-RING
13 PVNE13 O-RING
PVNE13V O-RING, VITON
14 PVNE14 BURST DISC
15 PVNE15 SAFETY SCREW
PVNE15-36 SAFETY SCREW - 36MPA
16 PVNE16 WASHER
18 PVNE18 BRASS TUBE
19 PVNE19 VALVE INSERT
2 PVNE2 SPRING
PVNE20 HANDWHEEL KNOB GR
PVNE22BK CAP BK
PVNE22GR CAP GR

8.95
AQUANAUT PTY LTD I 18 ARUNGA DR BERESFIELD NSW 2322 I P 02 4966 4900 I F 02 4966 4955 I E INFO@AQUANAUT.COM.AU
WWW.AQUANAUT.COM.AU PAGE 17
Version 1.00. Effective from 01/08/2015 until further notice. Pricelist is subject to Aquanaut Terms and conditions. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Aquanaut | 2015 / 2016 Pricelist
ACCESSORIES
DIN TO YOKE CONVERTER
ACNEDYC DIN TO YOKE CONVERTER
NEPTUNE SAFETY & SIGNALLING ACCESSORIES (Please note no Line Discount applies)
SAFETY SIGNAL TUBE
ACNESST SAFETY SIGNAL TUBE
SAFETY SAUSAGE
ACNESS SAFETY SAUSAGE
SURFACE MARKER ORANGE 1.8M
ACNESMOR18 SURFACE MARKER ORANGE 1.8M
30M SPOOL LINE
ACNESP30 SPOOL 30M LINE
SLATE KIT DELUXE
ACNESLKD SLATE KIT DELUXE
UNDERWATER SLATE FOLDER INCLUDING PENCIL
ACNESLF SLATE FOLDER

Aquanaut | 2015 / 2016 Pricelist
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
TANK BANGER
ACNECB CYLINDER BANGER
DIVE WHISTLE
ACNEWHI WHISTLE
DIVE FLAG
ACNEDFLGE LARGE
ACNEDFSML SMALL
ULTRAGLO LIGHT STICK
ACNEGLO10PK LIGHT STICK 10CM PINK
ACNEGLO10YL LIGHT STICK 10CM YELLOW
SAFETY DIVE KIT
ACNESK SAFETY DIVE KIT
POCKET MASK
ACNEPKM POCKET MASK
ACNEPKMF FILTER FOR POCKET MASK
DIVE FLAG AND FLOAT
ACNEDFF DIVE FLAG AND FLOAT
NEPTUNE ADAPTORS & FITTINGS (Please note no Line Discount applies)
MANUAL FREE FLOW CONTROL SWITCH
ACNEFFCSM FREE FLOW CONTROL SWITCH
OVER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
ACNEOPRV OVER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
PONY GAUGE 350 BAR
ACNEGAP350 GAUGE PONY 350 BAR
RRP
14.95
RRP
4.95

RRP
64.95
RRP
 34.95
RRP
12.95
RRP
64.95
AQUANAUT PTY LTD I 18 ARUNGA DR BERESFIELD NSW 2322 I P 02 4966 4900 I F 02 4966 4955 I E INFO@AQUANAUT.COM.AU
WWW.AQUANAUT.COM.AU PAGE 19
Version 1.00. Effective from 01/08/2015 until further notice. Pricelist is subject to Aquanaut Terms and conditions. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Aquanaut | 2015 / 2016 Pricelist
ACCESSORIES
20 DEGREE SWIVEL ADAPTER
ACNESA20D SWIVEL ADAPTOR 20 DEGREE
AIR NOZZEL / TYRE INFLATOR
ACNEABTY AIR NOZZEL W/ TYRE INFLATOR
SWIVEL LP ADAPTOR 360 DEGREE
ACNESA1ST SWIVEL LP ADAPTOR 360 DEGREE
REGULATOR DUST CAP
PRNE1002 REGULATOR DUST CAP
NEPTUNE HOSES & HOSE PROTECTORS (Please note no Line Discount applies)
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE
ACNEHOHP HP HOSE 81CM
ACNEHOHP15 HP HOSE 15CM
HOSE HP 81CM SMALL DIAMETER
ACNEHOHP81SD HOSE HP 81CM SML DIAMETER
LOW PRESSURE HOSES
ACNEHOLP66 LP HOSE 66CM
ACNEHOLP90 LP HOSE 90CM
ACNEHOLP213 HOSE LP 213CM
LOW PRESSURE BRAIDED HOSES
ACNEHOLP68B HOSE LP 68CM BRAIDED BLACK
ACNEHOLP213B HOSE LP 213CM BRAIDED BLACK
ACNEHOLP91YLB HOSE LP 91CM YL BRAIDED
QUICK DISCONNECT HOSE FOR BCD
ACNEHOQD HOSE QD BC 68CM
ACNEHOLPQDB HOSE LP QD 68CM BRAIDED
HOSE PROTECTOR

S
DELUXE BCD HOSE CLIP
ACNEHOCBD HOSE CLIP FOR BC DELUXE
EXTENDABLE COIL LANYARD
ACNELACE LANYARD - COIL EXTENDABLE
LOCKING RETRACTABLE LANYARD
ACNELALR LANYARD - LOCKING RETRACTABLE
LANYARD
ACNELASBK LANYARD - STANDARD BLACK
ACNELASBU LANYARD - STANDARD BLUE
ACNELASYL LANYARD - STANDARD YELLOW
NEPTUNE LANYARDS & CLIPS (Please note no Line Discount applies)
STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE ENDED HOOK
ACNESSDESN100 SS DOUBLE ENDED HOOK 4"
STAINLESS STEEL BOLT SNAP
ACNESSBSN80 SS BOLT SNAP 80MM
STRAPS, MOUTHPIECES & GENERAL ACCESSORIES (Please note no Line Discount applies)
SILICONE MOUTHPIECE
ACNEMSBKS MOUTHPIECE SIL. COMFO BITE
ACNEMPSBK MOUTHPIECE REG BLACK SILICONE

ACNEWBPBU WEIGHTBELT PLASTIC  BLUE
ACNEWBPYL WEIGHTBELT PLASTIC YELLOW
WEIGHT BELT WEBBING
ACNEWBWBK WEBBING PER METRE BLACK
ACNEWBWBU WEBBING PER METRE BLUE
ACNEWBWYL WEBBING PER METRE YELLOW
STAINLESS STEEL WEIGHT BELT BUCKLE
ACNEBS WEIGHT BELT BUCKLE S/STEEL
PLASTIC WEIGHT BELT BUCKLE
ACNEBPBK WEIGHT BELT BUCKLE  PLASTIC BK
WEIGHT BELT WEIGHT KEEPER
ACNEWTK WEIGHT KEEPER
WEIGHT BELTS, WEIGHTS & COMPONENTS (Please note no Line Discount applies)
INGOT LEAD WEIGHTS
ACNELEAD1.0K 1.0KG INGOT LEAD WEIGHTS
ACNELEAD0.5K 0.5KG INGOT LEAD WEIGHTS
THREAD ON LEAD WEIGHTS
ACNELEAD3LB 3LB THREAD ON LEAD WEIGHTS
NEW!
NEW!

WWW.AQUANAUT.COM.AUPAGE 24
Version 1.00. Effective from 01/08/2015 until further notice. Pricelist is subject to Aquanaut Terms and conditions. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Aquanaut | 2015 / 2016 Pricelist
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
DIVERS WRENCH
TLNEW1 11/16 X 7/16 WRENCH
TLNEW2 5/8 X 1/2 WRENCH
ZIPPER LUBRICANT
ACNETZLUBE T ZIP ZIPPER LUBRICANT 8GR
SILICONE GREASE
ACNESIG10 SILICONE GREASE 10ML
ACNESIG50 SILICONE GREASE 50ML
CHRISTO-LUBE
ACNECLMCG111 2 OZ SYRINGE CHRISTO-LUBE 111
RRP
 7.95
 7.95
RRP